
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 74,200
1 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,000
1 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 3 66,400
1 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 66,400
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 5 65,200
1 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 6 65,000
1 11029016 Nancy Willen 1017669 Belize 7 63,200
1 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 8 62,400
1 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 9 59,600
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 9 59,600
1 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 11 59,400
1 11201797 Hanne Bombeke 1025026 India Virginia von Bellin 12 59,200
1 11106091 Elise Leclercq 1023978 Nirbana 13 54,700
1 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 14 52,400
1 11086210 Agne Dehennin 1016155 Topflo-W 15 51,600
1 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 16 51,300
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 17 uit
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 71,600
2 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 2 70,000
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 70,000
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 4 68,800
2 11201797 Hanne Bombeke 1025026 India Virginia von Bellin 5 68,200
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 6 68,000
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 7 67,400
2 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 8 67,200
2 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 9 66,400
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 10 66,000
2 11029016 Nancy Willen 1017669 Belize 10 66,000
2 11105209 ChloÃ« Klawitter 992162 Gandor Van Het Winterbosch 12 64,400
2 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 13 64,200
2 11106091 Elise Leclercq 1023978 Nirbana 14 64,000
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 15 63,800
2 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 16 63,600
2 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 17 60,000
2 11086210 Agne Dehennin 1016155 Topflo-W 18 59,900
2 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 19 58,200
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 69,783
3 11055522 Chloe Daniels 991035 Desporado-Go 2 69,565
3 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 3 65,435
3 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 4 63,261
3 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 5 61,739
4 10076249 Maarten Weenen 1016608 Escala WS 1 68,571
4 11055522 Chloe Daniels 991035 Desporado-Go 2 67,321
4 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 3 67,143
4 10618477 Els Thevelein 1025836 Green Hopes Lacour 3 67,143
4 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 5 66,429
4 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 6 64,464
4 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 7 64,286
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4 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 8 63,571
4 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 9 63,393
5 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 1 70,000
5 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 2 69,423
5 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 3 66,923
5 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 4 65,000
5 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 5 64,231
5 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 6 63,654
6 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 1 70,294
6 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 2 70,000
6 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 3 68,971
6 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 4 68,529
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 5 68,235
6 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 6 67,500
6 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 7 63,971
6 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 8 62,794
6 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 972249 Lee Roy Cava 9 62,500
7 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 70,152
7 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 2 70,000
7 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 68,333
7 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 4 66,515
7 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 5 64,242
7 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 6 63,485
8 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 69,595
8 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 2 67,297
8 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 3 66,081
8 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 4 66,081
8 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 5 65,405
8 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1020105 hennessey 6 65,000
8 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 7 64,189
8 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 8 63,108
8 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 9 59,595



Plaats CLUB Punten
1 SJ Dressage Stables I 16
2 Stal Berkenheide I 17
3 Derbyclub III 22
4 Derbyclub I 23
5 SJ dressage Stables II 25
6 Derbyclub II 26
7 SJ Dressage Stable III 29
8 Stal Gravenhof I 33
9 Derbyclub IIII 45
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